
BASICALLY PROTEIN
COMPLETE PROTEIN POWDER

NET WT 3.3 lbs (1500g)

Hypoallergenic •  Vegan

Gluten-Free •  Soy-Free

Nut-Free •  Dairy-Free
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SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving Size 30g (heaping 1/4 cup)
Servings Per Container 50

Amount Per Serving

 
Calories
Total Fat  
Total Carbohydrate
   Dietary Fiber
Protein 
Iron 
Phosphorus
Zinc
Copper 
Manganese
Molybdenum 
Chloride 

Sodium

Methionine 
Glycine
Lycine

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value not established.

17%
2%

<1%
4%

50%
10%
10%

7%
17%
9%

60%
13%

2%

**
**
**

120
1.5 g
1.5 g

1 g
25 g

1.8 mg
130 mg
0.8 mg

0.15 mg
0.2 mg
25 mcg

300 mg

35 mg

750 mg
3000 mg
1500 mg

%DV*

INGREDIENTS
Organic Brown Rice Protein, Glycine, L-Lysine Hydrochloride

MANUFACTURED BY
Basically Food
2565 3rd St, Suite 316 
San Francisco, CA 94107

basicallyfood.com
v1.1
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