

# **BASICALLY PROTEIN**

COMPLETE PROTEIN POWDER





# **BASICALLY PROTEIN**

COMPLETE PROTEIN POWDER



### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size 30g (heaping 1/4 cup) Servings Per Container 50

Amount Per Serving		%DV
Calories	120	179
Total Fat	1.5 g	29
Total Carbohydrate	1.5 g	<19
Dietary Fiber	1 g	49
Protein	25 g	50%
Iron	1.8 mg	10%
Phosphorus	130 mg	10%
Zinc	0.8 mg	79
Copper	0.15 mg	17%
Manganese	0.2 mg	99
Molybdenum	25 mcg	60%
Chloride	300 mg	13%
Sodium	35 mg	2%
Methionine	750 mg	*
Glycine	3000 mg	*
Lycine	1500 mg	*

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Organic Brown Rice Protein, Glycine, L-Lysine Hydrochloride

#### MANUFACTURED BY

Basically Food 2565 3rd St, Suite 316 San Francisco, CA 94107

basicallyfood.com

v1.1

### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size 30g (heaping 1/4 cup) Servings Per Container 50

Amount Per Serving		%DV
Calories	120	17%
Total Fat	1.5 g	2%
Total Carbohydrate	1.5 g	<1%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	4%
Protein	25 g	50%
Iron	1.8 mg	10%
Phosphorus	130 mg	10%
Zinc	0.8 mg	7%
Copper	0.15 mg	17%
Manganese	0.2 mg	9%
Molybdenum	25 mcg	60%
Chloride	300 mg	13%
Sodium	35 mg	2%
Methionine	750 mg	*:
Glycine	3000 mg	*:
Lycine	1500 mg	*:

\*\* Daily Value not established.

#### INGREDIENTS

Organic Brown Rice Protein, Glycine, L-Lysine Hydrochloride

#### MANUFACTURED BY

Basically Food 2565 3rd St, Suite 316 San Francisco, CA 94107

basicallyfood.com

